
03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 1B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Brad Schol 19 4.90 4.90 23.90 13 7.70 7.70 20.70

Player 2 Rick Wecker 24 -0.70 0.00 24.00 19 6.30 6.30 24.00

Player 3 Al Manley 16 5.60 5.60 21.60 19 9.80 9.80 24.00

Player 4 Dan Heap 24 0.70 0.70 24.00 22 2.10 2.10 24.00

Player 5 Bill Ledden 18 7.00 7.00 24.00 17 2.10 2.10 19.10

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 101 117.50 90 111.80

Total 229.30

03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 5B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
0 HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Jeff Richman 19 0.70 0.70 19.70 17 4.20 4.20 21.20

Player 2 Jerry Fletcher 19 1.40 1.40 20.40 13 7.70 7.70 20.70

Player 3 Brian Christensen 18 5.60 5.60 23.60 21 4.20 4.20 24.00

Player 4 Russ Rogers 19 5.60 5.60 24.00 17 8.40 8.40 24.00

Player 5 Mel Powell 19 0.70 0.70 19.70 15 7.00 7.00 22.00

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 94 107.40 83 111.90

Total 219.30

03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 6B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
0 HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Mel Green 21 2.80 2.80 23.80 19 3.50 3.50 22.50

Player 2 Chuck Freitag 24 3.50 3.50 24.00 18 3.50 3.50 21.50

Player 3 Gary Maggi 23 4.90 4.90 24.00 15 4.90 4.90 19.90

Player 4 Chaz Freitag 24 0.70 0.70 24.00 22 2.80 2.80 24.00

Player 5 Jacob Prinz Sub 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub 1 Ben 19 3.50 22.50 13 7.70 20.70

Sub 2

TIMBERLINE

OCTARIANS

DOUBLE DIAMONDS



Total score 111 118.30 87 108.60

Total 226.90

03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 9B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
0 HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Darin Ochsner 21 0.00 0.00 21.00 18 5.60 5.60 23.60

Player 2 Doug Hoyt 24 0.00 0.00 24.00 17 9.80 9.80 24.00

Player 3 Tim Osius 19 2.80 2.80 21.80 15 4.90 4.90 19.90

Player 4 Steve Stetler 18 4.90 4.90 22.90 21 2.10 2.10 23.10

Player 5 Danner Ochsner 20 2.80 2.80 22.80 21 4.90 4.90 24.00

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 102 112.50 92 114.60

Total 227.10

03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 11B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
0 HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Robert Gordanier 24 4.90 4.90 24.00 21 4.90 4.90 24.00

Player 2 Ernie Smith 24 1.40 1.40 24.00 21 4.20 4.20 24.00

Player 3 Todd Klimkowsky 23 4.90 4.90 24.00 17 3.50 3.50 20.50

Player 4 Bruce Vander Linden 20 2.80 2.80 22.80 18 4.20 4.20 22.20

Player 5 Kevin Sweeney 24 0.00 0.00 24.00 23 0.70 0.70 23.70

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 115 118.80 100 114.40

Total 233.20

TRI-CITY HVAC

LEAD ZEPPELIN



03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 12B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
0 HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Jeff Beckvermit 24 0.00 0.00 24.00 15 0.00 0.00 15.00

Player 2 Lonnie Kee 24 0.00 0.00 24.00 24 0.00 0.00 24.00

Player 3 Chris Cohara 20 2.80 2.80 22.80 23 5.60 5.60 24.00

Player 4 Ian McCrary 23 2.80 2.80 24.00 20 5.60 5.60 24.00

Player 5 Amon McCrary 21 2.80 2.80 23.80 21 4.90 4.90 24.00

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 112  118.60 103  111.00

Total 229.60

03.19.26 Team Name

TEAM 14B Name Contact Info
16yd 

score
Handicap

H/C 

Calc

16yd 

W/HC
0 HC score Handicap

Handica

p

Score 

W/HC
Player 1 Conner Allen 25 8.40 8.40 25.00 22 4.90 4.90 24.00

Player 2 Jeff Helsley 24 2.10 2.10 24.00 20 5.60 5.60 24.00

Player 3 Scott Holmen 23 2.80 2.80 24.00 17 3.50 3.50 20.50

Player 4 Tim Allen 23 8.40 8.40 24.00 20 7.70 7.70 24.00

Player 5 Preston Allen 24 2.80 2.80 24.00 18 4.20 4.20 22.20

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 119 121.00 97 114.70

Total 235.70

BURNIN POWDER

H&M MECHANICAL


